South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:53:07 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 5045 Joint Resolution, By Robinson, Hamilton, Rice, Sheheen and Simrill

Summary: State Government, operating expenses of; continuing authority to pay if general appropriations act not in effect
A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTINUING AUTHORITY TO PAY THE EXPENSES OF STATE

GOVERNMENT IF THE 2000-2001 FISCAL YEAR BEGINS WITHOUT A GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT FOR THE

YEAR IN EFFECT.

05/09/00
05/09/00
05/17/00
05/23/00
05/24/00
05/25/00
05/25/00
05/25/00
05/26/00
05/30/00
05/30/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-11
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 24, 2000 HJ-73
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 2000 HJ-15
Read second time HJ-16

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 HJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25

Page 1 of 1



