

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 5045 Joint Resolution, By Robinson, Hamilton, Rice, Sheheen and Simrill

Summary: State Government, operating expenses of; continuing authority to pay if general appropriations act not in effect

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTINUING AUTHORITY TO PAY THE EXPENSES OF STATE GOVERNMENT IF THE 2000-2001 FISCAL YEAR BEGINS WITHOUT A GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT FOR THE YEAR IN EFFECT.

05/09/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
05/09/00	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
05/17/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-11
05/23/00	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 24, 2000 HJ-73
05/24/00	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 25, 2000 HJ-15
05/25/00	House	Read second time HJ-16
05/25/00	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 HJ-16
05/25/00	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-17
05/26/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/30/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/30/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25